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Alias
Deuce Stevens
Loose Cannon
Straight Arrow Hombre
Putnamville Kid
Stroud
Doc Molar
Wild Walt
Short Term Emory
Money Bags Mathias
CC Top
Crazy Mingo
Slip Notz
Montana Longhair
Rusty Finger
Savage Irons
Ya Big Tree
Frenchy Yukon
Chocataw Kid
Mini Doc
RayL Gun
Spittoon O'Toole
Rover
Kaya
Panhandle Ranger
Skeeter Lee
Juste Badshot
Lightning Bill Carson
Horse Pistol
Joe Quick
Grumpy Bill
J W Hous
Gary O
Snufty John
Woody Tinker
Rapid Fire

Category
MG
w
w
CB
w
FN
BW
CB
BPFC
MG
SS

S

GF
FN
BW
FN
GF

B
YGB
Lw
FN
SS
YGG
SS
YG
S
BW
FN
SD
ES

SG
SS
YG

6/6/2015
Match Results (by time)

Final Stage 1Mar... Stage 2 Puz... Stage 4 Do...
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
76.54 5 15.96 1 14.71 1 15.84 1
103.19 29 1841 3 24.79 14 16.46 2
10534 38  18.35 2 17.44 17.30 4
112.62 50 20.21 4 19.24 4 17.06 3
116.74 46 21.84 6  29.22 24 22.17 7
11996 62  22.18 7 16.86 43.54 49
123.15 60 21.22 5 19.24 4 37.04 39
125.03 62 25.18 14 20.93 23.32 9
12793 64 26.64 17 2223 8 24.64 13
130.61 68  23.60 10 28.70 22 26.14 15
130.81 72 24.18 11 22.70 10 29.82 25
130.99 69  25.37 15 2554 17 2522 14
131.37 73  23.51 9 2025 6 29.43 23
13398 80 23.34 8 22.97 11 2259 8
134.09 79 2441 12 2257 9 31.64 30
13519 83 25.52 16  23.02 12 2399 10
136.29 89  24.85 13 25.64 18  21.05 6
14429 108 32.61 30 24.88 15 2441 12
14599 110 27.77 19  33.40 32 21.02 5
147.72 107 28.25 20 3237 28 26.25 16
15437 121  29.65 24 23.14 13 2432 11
154.50 130 33.03 32 2877 23 26.50 18
159.93 142 29.59 23 30.40 26 3039 27
160.47 141 3345 34 28.07 20 30.65 28
161.78 150 32.00 28  37.86 45  27.13 20
162.00 137 38.95 43 25.09 16  38.76 41
162.18 142 29.52 22 31.30 27  32.06 31
164.70 147 33.11 33 3486 37 28.27 21
164.95 155 27.57 18  36.56 40  33.19 34
166.40 147  29.95 25 3338 31 39.89 44
168.09 163 34.95 37 3476 36  30.71 29
170.32 165 30.53 26 38.13 46  33.13 33
170.63 159 2891 21 43.12 52 3542 37
175.74 177 3533 38 34.28 34 36.60 38
176.33 156 54.85 55 26.09 19 2829 22
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Stage 6 Bo...
Time Rank
14.16 1
20.21 7
17.47 4
16.74 3
18.72 5
16.00 2
19.11 6
30.05 27
22.02 11
21.42 9
21.26

24.46 12
24.66 14
3235 36
27.21 20
27.04 18
21.45 10
34.87 44
35.21 45
27.26 21
44.78 57
33.34 38
32.24 34
29.17 24
35.68 47
24.47 13
29.64 25
26.61 16
36.47 50
26.87 17
31.17 30
27.91 22
28.06 23
33.82 39
32.59 37

Stage 7 W...
Time Rank
15.87 1
23.32 3
3478 25
39.37 36
24.79 4
21.38

26.54 6
25.55 5
3240 15
30.75 12
32.85 18
30.40 11
3352 21
32.73 17
28.26 8
35.62 27
4330 42
27.52

28.59

3359 22
32.48 16
32.86 19
37.31 32
39.13 35
29.11 10
3473 24
39.66 37
41.85 40
31.16 13
36.31 30
36.50 31
40.62 38
35.12 26
3571 28
3451 23



Match Final Stage 1Mar... Stage 2 Puz... Stage4 Do... Stage 6 Bo... Stage7 W...

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
36 Lil Sis LFN 179.85 167 49.90 54 2833 21 35.16 35 3036 28 36.10 29
37 Potshot McGee CB 180.85 188 32.11 29 3556 38  38.11 40 3431 42 40.76 39
38 Crooked Finger Jim ES 183.80 189 32.73 31 3778 43 4272 47 3226 35 3831 33
39 Fire Eater SS 18532 186 34.08 36 34.44 35  49.27 55 3532 46 3221 14
40 Shadow Kid ES 186.69 202 35.44 39 3774 42 3256 32 34.15 41  46.80 48
41 Michigan Slim CB 188.37 174 31.62 27 3280 29  39.59 43 27.12 19 5724 56
42 Buck Henry D 188.70 193  35.52 40  30.29 25 46.25 51  31.52 31 4512 46
43 Chicken Eye Bill ES 190.98 213 3348 35 3599 39  41.89 46 35.81 49 4381 44
44 Little Red Sure Shot YGG 191.72 206 41.43 45 33.65 33 29.56 24 37.67 52 4941 52
45 Stager SD 195.02 214 43.81 50 37.82 44 30.26 26 3453 43 48.60 51
46 Lucky Skunk w 204.15 216 4742 52 40.16 47  43.46 48 3036 28 4275 41
47 Pa Derringer CB 206.33 223 41.55 46  50.25 59 35.28 36 31.69 32 4756 50
48 M T Hart (0] 209.50 235 43.26 48 4230 51  46.58 53 34.04 40 4332 43
49 Jake Spotted Horse SS 212.11 241 38.75 42 44.89 54  38.78 42 45.15 58 4454 45
50 Travelin Kid FN 21828 222 36.22 41  43.61 53 67.65 61  31.73 33 39.07 34
51 Miss Rose Gilray LBW 228.02 264 43.51 49  46.49 55  48.36 54 38.15 53 5151 53
52 Deppity Drago CB 230.49 258 46.21 51 40.25 48  44.41 50  37.21 51 6241 58
53 MoBetta BPLFC 230.82 252 41.11 44 63.36 62  40.74 45 40.01 54 4560 47
54 Digger Mike W 23441 218 43.07 47  33.07 30 27.11 19 62.86 62 6830 60
55 Korupt Karl SD 235.57 220 55.76 56  47.01 58  26.28 17 29.74 26 7678 63
56 Coal Car Kid CCB 236.58 261 49.10 53 3753 41 5223 57 4212 55 5560 55
57 Curly Q YGG 25898 266 83.10 62  46.49 55  46.33 52 35.78 48 4728 49
58 Hoosier Mack Daddy CB 26576 204 115.83 64 4198 49  49.44 56  25.43 15 33.08 20
59 Kat Mckay LW 27472 289 58.82 57  46.89 57  54.29 58 5593 60 5879 57
60 Ginger Vitas LW 285.78 290 71.85 60 5792 60  59.04 60  43.79 56 53.18 54
61 Smoke Shady D 324.66 304 66.06 59  59.21 61  58.90 59 5930 61 81.19 64
62 Mollassas Mudpot B 365.57 309 74.10 61  71.10 63 73.14 62  81.63 64 6560 59
63 Handsome Mike S 378.77 293  61.75 58  41.99 50 150.00 65 5538 59  69.65 61
64 Buffalo Bruce FCG 42425 318 85.96 63  97.20 64  82.79 63  74.41 63 8389 65
65 Deadwood Dave BPFC 551.07 321 133.60 65 12190 65 11628 64 10513 65 7416 62

- Flush Draw (MDQ) CB - - - - 99999 66  999.99 66 - -
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6/6/2015

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| Wild Walt BW 123.15 | 60 |[21.22 5 19.24 4 37.04 39 | 19.11 6 |26.54 6
2 | Savage Irons BW 134.09 | 79 |24.41 12 | 2257 9 31.64 30 | 27.21 20 | 28.26 8
3 | Lightning Bill Carson | BW 162.18 | 142 | 29.52 22 | 31.30 27 | 32.06 31 |29.64 25 |39.66 | 37
Buckaroo
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Chocataw Kid B 144.29 | 108 |32.61 30 | 24.88 15 | 2441 12 | 34.87 44 | 2752 7
2 | Mollassas Mudpot B 365.57 | 309 |74.10 61 | 71.10 63 | 73.14 62 | 81.63 64 | 6560 | 59
Cattle Baron
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Pa Derringer CB 206.33 | 223 |41.55 46 | 50.25 59 |35.28 36 | 31.69 32 | 4756 | 50
2 | Deppity Drago CB 230.49 | 258 |46.21 51 |40.25 48 | 44.41 50 |37.21 51 | 6241 | 58
Classic Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Coal Car Kid CCB 236.58 | 261 |49.10 53 | 37.53 41 |52.23 57 | 42.12 55 |55.60 | 55
Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Putnamville Kid CB 112.62 | 50 |[20.21 4 19.24 4 17.06 3 16.74 3 39.37 | 36
2 | Short Term Emory CB 125.03 | 62 | 25.18 14 2093 7 23.32 9 30.05 27 | 25.55 5
3 | Potshot McGee CB 180.85 | 188 |32.11 29 | 35.56 38 | 38.11 40 | 3431 42 140.76 | 39
4 | Michigan Slim CB 188.37 | 174 |31.62 27 |32.80 29 |39.59 43 | 27.12 19 | 5724 | 56
5 | Hoosier Mack Daddy | CB 265.76 | 204 |115.83 | 64 |41.98 49 | 49.44 56 | 2543 15 |33.08 | 20




Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
- | Flush Draw (MDQ) CB - - - - - - 999.99 | 66 99999 | 66 |- -
Duelist
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Buck Henry D 188.70 | 193 |35.52 40 |30.29 25 | 46.25 51 | 31.52 31 | 4512 | 46
2 | Smoke Shady D 324.66 | 304 | 66.06 59 |59.21 61 |58.90 59 15930 61 |81.19 | 64
Elder Statesmen
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Grumpy Bill ES 166.40 | 147 |29.95 25 | 3338 31 |39.89 44 | 26.87 17 3631 | 30
2 | Crooked Finger Jim ES 183.80 | 189 |32.73 31 | 37.78 43 |1 42.72 47 | 32.26 35 | 3831 | 33
3 | Shadow Kid ES 186.69 | 202 | 35.44 39 |37.74 42 | 32.56 32 | 34.15 41 |46.80 | 48
4 | Chicken Eye Bill ES 190.98 | 213 |33.48 35 13599 39 | 41.89 46 | 35.81 49 4381 | 44
Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Doc Molar FN 11996 | 62 |22.18 7 16.86 2 43.54 49 | 16.00 2 [21.38 2
2 | Rusty Finger FN 13398 | 80 |[23.34 8 22.97 11 | 2259 8 3235 36 | 32.73 17
3 | Ya Big Tree FN 135.19 | 83 |[25.52 16 |23.02 12| 23.99 10 | 27.04 18 |35.62 | 27
4 | Spittoon O'Toole FN 15437 | 121 | 29.65 24 | 23.14 13 2432 11 | 44.78 57 |3248 | 16
5 | Horse Pistol FN 164.70 | 147 |33.11 33 | 34.86 37 | 28.27 21 | 26.61 16 |41.85 | 40
6 | Travelin Kid FN 218.28 | 222 |36.22 41 | 43.61 53 | 67.65 61 |31.73 33 139.07 | 34
Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Money Bags Mathias BPFC 12793 | 64 | 26.64 17 2223 8 24.64 13 | 22.02 11 |32.40 | 15
2 | Deadwood Dave BPFC 551.07 | 321 |133.60 | 65 |[121.90 | 65 |116.28 | 64 |105.13 | 65 |74.16| 62

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter




Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Buffalo Bruce FCG 42425 | 318 | 85.96 63 |97.20 64 | 82.79 63 | 74.41 63 | 8389 | 65
Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Montana Longhair GF 131.37 | 73 |23.51 9 12025 6 2943 23 | 24.66 14 3352 | 21
2 | Frenchy Yukon GF 136.29 | 89 | 24.85 13 | 25.64 18 | 21.05 6 21.45 10 | 4330 | 42
Lady B-Western
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Miss Rose Gilray LBW 228.02 | 264 | 43.51 49 |46.49 55 | 48.36 54 | 38.15 53 | 5151 53
Lady Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Lil Sis LEN 179.85 | 167 | 49.90 54 | 2833 21 | 35.16 35 13036 28 |36.10 | 29
Lady Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | MoBetta BPLFC 230.82 | 252 |41.11 44 |63.36 62 |40.74 45 |40.01 54 | 45.60 | 47
Lady Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | RayL Gun LW 147.72 | 107 | 28.25 20 | 3237 28 | 26.25 16 | 27.26 21 | 3359 | 22
2 | Kat Mckay Lw 27472 | 289 | 58.82 57 | 46.89 57 | 54.29 58 [5593 60 | 5879 | 57
3 | Ginger Vitas Lw 285.78 | 290 | 71.85 60 |57.92 60 |59.04 60 |[43.79 56 |53.18 | 54




Master Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Deuce Stevens MG 76.54 5 15.96 1 14.71 1 15.84 1 14.16 1 15.87 1
2 | CC Top MG 130.61 | 68 |23.60 10 |28.70 22 |26.14 15 |21.42 9 3075 | 12
Outlaw
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| M T Hart o 209.50 | 235 |43.26 48 | 42.30 51 | 46.58 53 | 34.04 40 | 4332 | 43
Senior
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Slip Notz S 130.99 | 69 |25.37 15 | 2554 17 | 2522 14 | 24.46 12 3040 | 11
2 | Juste Badshot S 162.00 | 137 |38.95 43 | 25.09 16 | 38.76 41 | 2447 13 3473 | 24
3 | J W Hous S 168.09 | 163 | 34.95 37 | 34.76 36 |30.71 29 | 31.17 30 |36.50 | 31
4 | Gary O S 170.32 | 165 |30.53 26 |38.13 46 |33.13 33 2791 22 4062 | 38
5 | Handsome Mike S 378.77 | 293 | 61.75 58 | 41.99 50 |150.00 [ 65 |55.38 59 ]169.65| 61
Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Joe Quick SD 164.95 | 155 |27.57 18 |36.56 40 |33.19 34 |36.47 50 |31.16 | 13
2 | Stager SD 195.02 | 214 |43.81 50 |37.82 44 |30.26 26 | 34.53 43 | 48.60 | 51
3 | Korupt Karl SD 235.57 | 220 |55.76 56 | 47.01 58 |26.28 17 | 29.74 26 | 76.78 | 63
Senior Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Snuffy John SG 170.63 | 159 |28.91 21 |[43.12 52 | 3542 37 |28.06 23 [35.12 | 26
Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Crazy Mingo SS 130.81 | 72 |[24.18 11 | 22.70 10 | 29.82 25 | 21.26 8 32.85 | 18




Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
2 | Rover SS 154.50 | 130 | 33.03 32 | 28.77 23 | 26.50 18 |33.34 38 3286 | 19
3 | Panhandle Ranger SS 160.47 | 141 |33.45 34 | 28.07 20 | 30.65 28 | 29.17 24 |39.13 | 35
4 | Woody Tinker SS 17574 | 177 |35.33 38 | 34.28 34 |36.60 38 | 33.82 39 | 3571 | 28
5 | Fire Eater SS 185.32 | 186 | 34.08 36 | 34.44 35 | 49.27 55 3532 46 | 3221 14
6 | Jake Spotted Horse SS 212.11 | 241 |38.75 42 | 44.89 54 | 38.78 42 | 45.15 58 | 4454 | 45
Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Loose Cannon w 103.19 | 29 | 1841 3 24.79 14 | 16.46 2 12021 7 |23.32 3
2 | Straight Arrow Hombre | W 105.34 | 38 | 18.35 2 17.44 3 17.30 4 17.47 4 3478 | 25
3 | Stroud w 116.74 | 46 |[21.84 6 |29.22 24 | 22.17 7 18.72 5 24.79 4
4 | Lucky Skunk w 204.15 | 216 |47.42 52 | 40.16 47 | 43.46 48 | 30.36 28 14275 | 41
5 | Digger Mike W 23441 | 218 |43.07 47 | 33.07 30 | 27.11 19 | 62.86 62 | 6830 | 60
Young Gun
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Skeeter Lee YG 161.78 | 150 | 32.00 28 | 37.86 45 |27.13 20 | 35.68 47 | 29.11 10
2 | Rapid Fire YG 176.33 | 156 | 54.85 55 126.09 19 |28.29 22 | 3259 37 | 3451 | 23
Young Gun Boy
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Mini Doc YGB 145.99 | 110 |27.77 19 |33.40 32 | 21.02 5 35.21 45 | 28.59 9
Young Gun Girl
Match Final Stage 1Mar... | Stage 2 Puz... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 6 Bo... | Stage 7 W...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Kaya YGG 159.93 | 142 | 29.59 23 | 30.40 26 |30.39 27 | 3224 34 | 3731 | 32
2 | Little Red Sure Shot YGG 191.72 | 206 |41.43 45 | 33.65 33 |29.56 24 | 37.67 52 | 4941 | 52
3 | Curly Q YGG 258.98 | 266 | 83.10 62 | 46.49 55 | 46.33 52 | 35.78 48 4728 | 49
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Speed Rifle

Deuce Stevens
Loose Cannon

Straigt Arrow Hombre

Speed Pistol

Deuce Stevens
Loose Cannon

Straight Arrow Hombre

Speed Shotgun

Deuce Stevens
Straight Arrow Hombre
Wild Walt

Pocket Pistol

Slip Notz
Woody Tinker
Wild Walt

Derringer

Bad Shot
Rusty Finger
JW Hous

October Side Match
10-4-2014

Time
2.24
2.86
2.98

N =~

Time
3.63
4.24
4.32

Time
4.09
4.66
5.67

Time

17.51
18.56
21.76

Time
7.45
7.59
8.99

22 Combo

Furball
Slip Notz
Joe Quick

Warm Up

Straight Arrow Hombre

Wild Walt

Putnamville Kid

Time
8.88
11.00
12.60

Time

15.78
19.11
22.87



October Side Match
10-4-2014
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Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias

17087
55996
91822
9717

93483
68609

71207
39307
27662
74402

96510

96792
97346
28073
96638
82217

66749

CC Top

Chicken Eye Bill
Deuce Stevens
Gary O

Grumpy Bill
Horse Pistol

J W Hous

Jake Spotted Horse
Juste Badshot

Kat Mckay

Lil Sis

Miss Rose Gilray
Mollassas Mudpot
Money Bags Mathias
Panhandle Ranger
Putnamville Kid
RayL Gun

Rover

Shadow Kid

Slip Notz

Smoke Shady
Stager

Stroud

Final Time
130.61
190.98

76.54
170.32
166.40
164.70
168.09
212.11
162.00
274.72
179.85
228.02
365.57
127.93
160.47
112.62
147.72
154.50
186.69
130.99
324.66
195.02
116.74



